
Monday, February 10 

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks, w/Dipping sauce, 
Green Beans, Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, 

Fruit & Milk  
 

Tuesday, February 11 

President Primary 
NO SCHOOL  

TODAY 
 

Wednesday, February 12 

Roasted Turkey, Mashed Potatoes W/Gravy 
w/g Dinner Roll, Broccoli, Veggie Pack , 

Garden Salad, Fresh, Fruit & Milk  
 

Thursday, February 13 

Chicken on a w/g Bun, Baked Waffle Fries, 
Sweet Corn,  Baked Beans, Garden Salad, 

Veggie Pack, Fruit, Milk & Juice  
 

Friday, February 14 

Cook’s Choice 
Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, Fruit & Milk 

Ice Cream Treat  
 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Every 
complete 
meal we 

serve comes 
with your 
choice of 

milk! 

Featured Specials of the Day 

Monday, February 17 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 18 

Fish Taco Boats, Cheese, Refried Beans, 
Sweet Corn, Salsa, Lettuce, Cole Slaw, 

Garden Salad, Veggie Pack,  
Juice, Fruit & Milk 

Fresh Baked Cookie  
 

Wednesday, February 19 

 

Breakfast for Lunch ~ Waffle Sticks,  
Sausage Patty, Egg patty, Garden Salad, 

Veggie Pack, Fruit & Milk  

 

Thursday, February 20 

Pasta Bar ~ Pasta w/meat sauce or Chicken 
Alfredo, Cheesy Garlic Bread Stick,  

 Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, Fruit, Milk  

 

Friday, February 21 

Cook’s Choice 
Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, Fruit & Milk  



Monday, February 3 

Chicken Tenders, Seasoned Rice, Steamed 
Broccoli, Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, Fruit & 

Milk  
Tuesday, February 4 

Seasoned Beef Nachos Supreme, Cheese,  
Refried Beans, Salsa, Sweet Corn,  

Garden Salad, Veggie Pack   
Juice, Fruit & Milk  

Wednesday, February 5 

Pull Pork Sliders, Cole Slaw, Baked Onion 
Rings, Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, 

 Choice of Fruit, Milk  
Thursday, February 6 

Hot Ham, Egg & Cheese on a Croissant,  
Tater Tots, Apple Sauce , Garden Salad, 

Veggie Pack, Choice of Fruit, Juice or Milk  
Friday, February 7 

Cook’s Choice 
Garden Salad, Veggie Pack, Fruit & Milk  

 
 
 
 

 
Featured Specials of the Day 

Deli Sandwich Made to Order 

(Turkey, Ham, Tuna, etc.) 

Salad Bar Meal w/WG Bread 

Yogurt Parfait Meal 

Additional Meal Choices Available 

All Meals Served with Choice of 

Veggies, Fruit & Milk  

 

Assorted Breakfast Meals Daily!! 

Menu is Subject to Change! 

Menus for 
February 

Fairgrounds Middle School 


